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1 0 Chi Upsilon Sigma MGC 5 3.693 0.41 3.377 0.07 0

14 0 Lambda Theta Alpha MGC 3 2.296 ** 2.955 ** 2 1.978 2.852

5 4 Delta Sigma Theta NPHC 13 3.300 0.02 3.368 0.01 6 3.298 3.338

15 -5 Sigma Gamma Rho NPHC 2 2.293 0.83 2.797 -0.08 0

13 2 Zeta Phi Beta NPHC 6 2.347 -0.34 3.037 -0.07 3 3.361 3.419

3 0 Alpha Delta Pi PHC 111 3.355 -0.13 3.492 -0.01 34 3.276 3.439

9 -4 Alpha Phi PHC 112 3.233 -0.02 3.328 -0.01 29 3.160 3.344

8 -1 Alpha Sigma Alpha PHC 71 3.257 -0.12 3.394 -0.06 20 3.012 3.254

4 -2 Alpha Sigma Tau PHC 112 3.338 -0.09 3.427 -0.02 30 3.187 3.393

11 2 Alpha Xi Delta PHC 103 3.181 -0.06 3.369 -0.01 25 3.060 3.248

2 6 Delta Phi Epsilon PHC 108 3.412 0.04 3.485 0.04 37 3.259 3.468

10 1 Delta Zeta PHC 111 3.218 -0.10 3.339 -0.04 27 2.889 3.122

7 -3 Kappa Delta PHC 104 3.289 0.07 3.384 0.04 35 3.317 3.434

12 0 Phi Sigma Sigma PHC 57 3.123 -0.08 3.407 0.03 12 3.373 3.454

6 0 Zeta Tau Alpha PHC 113 3.291 0.06 3.364 0.01 25 3.242 3.370

10 -6 Alpha Chi Rho IFC 63 2.773 -0.73 3.022 -0.35 17 2.729 3.063

2 1 Alpha Tau Omega IFC 103 3.202 0.04 3.290 0.05 23 3.063 3.238

3 -1 Beta Theta Pi IFC 21 3.045 -0.34 3.092 -0.27 21 3.045 3.092

12 -2 Delta Chi IFC 17 2.749 -0.17 3.156 0.01 2 1.307 2.334

9 4 Kappa Delta Rho IFC 48 2.790 -0.18 3.064 0.05 7 2.919 3.114

7 0 Phi Gamma Delta IFC 70 2.867 0.07 3.035 -0.05 21 2.629 2.845

6 5 Pi Kappa Alpha IFC 69 2.888 -0.07 3.035 0.02 10 2.692 2.997

13 -12 Sigma Alpha Epsilon IFC 42 2.619 -0.02 2.889 0.04 12 2.270 2.880

11 -3 Sigma Chi IFC 23 2.755 0.42 2.737 0.29 7 2.535 2.815

8 4 Sigma Phi Epsilon IFC 85 2.834 -0.24 3.029 -0.07 28 2.471 2.822

5 0 Sigma Pi IFC 47 2.954 0.01 3.059 0.08 12 2.817 3.154

4 5 Tau Kappa Epsilon IFC 74 3.023 0.17 3.085 0.07 13 3.205 3.233

1 5 Lambda Alpha Upsilon MGC 2 3.608 0.10 3.405 0.03 0

14 0 Alpha Phi Alpha NPHC 7 2.552 0.30 2.734 0.38 3 2.631 2.967

17 -2 Kappa Alpha Psi NPHC 4 0.990 -1.05 2.756 -0.01 2 1.981 2.886

15 2 Omega Psi Phi NPHC 5 1.574 -0.52 2.118 -0.63 0

16 0 Phi Beta Sigma NPHC 3 1.353 -0.76 2.272 -0.17 0

Sem. Cuml. Sem. Cuml.

All Fraternity/Sorority 
1714 

(14.85%)
3.115 3.258 3.103 3.189

All Fraternity  
683 

(14.4%)
2.880 3.053 2.919 3.034

All Sorority 
1031 

(15.1%)
3.270 3.390 3.23 3.296

All New Members 463 3.008 3.222

Chapter Sizes & data include all Full Time Enrolled members completing at least one course with a grade other than W or Y.

*"New Members" are students joining spring 2023

WCU Sororities

WCU Fraternities
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Undergraduate FTE* (11,538)

FTE Males (4,724) 

FTE Females (6,814)



WCU Fraternity and Sorority Grade Report - Spring 2022 - By Council

Rank CHAPTER
Chapter/  

Assoc. 
Chapter Size

Sem. GPA
+/-  

FA22
Cuml. 
GPA

+/-  
FA22

# of New 
Members*

New 
Member* 
Sem. GPA

New 
Member* 

Cuml. GPA

1 Delta Phi Epsilon 108 3.412 0.04 3.485 0.04 37 3.259 3.468
2 Alpha Delta Pi 111 3.355 -0.13 3.492 -0.01 34 3.276 3.439
3 Alpha Sigma Tau 112 3.338 -0.09 3.427 -0.02 30 3.187 3.393
4 Zeta Tau Alpha 113 3.291 0.06 3.364 0.01 25 3.242 3.370
5 Kappa Delta 104 3.289 0.07 3.384 0.04 35 3.317 3.434

All PHC 1,002 3.278 -0.04 3.398 0.00 274 3.181 3.359
All Sorority 1,031 3.270 -0.04 3.389 -0.01 285 3.177 3.356

6 Alpha Sigma Alpha 71 3.257 -0.12 3.394 -0.06 20 3.012 3.254
7 Alpha Phi 112 3.233 -0.02 3.328 -0.01 29 3.160 3.344

All Undergraduate Women 6,814 3.230 0.01 3.296 0.02
8 Delta Zeta 111 3.218 -0.10 3.339 -0.04 27 2.889 3.122
9 Alpha Xi Delta 103 3.181 -0.06 3.369 -0.01 25 3.060 3.248

10 Phi Sigma Sigma 57 3.123 -0.08 3.407 0.03 12 3.373 3.454
All Fraternity/Sorority 1,714 3.115 -0.03 3.258 0.02 463 3.008 3.222

1 Chi Upsilon Sigma 5 3.693 0.41 3.377 0.07 0
2 Lambda Alpha Upsilon 2 3.608 0.10 3.405 0.03 0

All Undergraduate Women 6,814 3.230 0.01 3.296 0.02
All MGC 10 3.141 -0.17 3.219 -0.05 2 1.98 2.85
All Fraternity/Sorority 1,714 3.115 -0.03 3.258 0.02 463 3.008 3.222
All Undergraduates 11,538 3.103 0.02 3.189 0.03
All Undergraduate Men 4,724 2.919 0.03 3.034 0.05

3 Lambda Theta Alpha 3 2.296 ** 2.955 ** 2 1.978 2.852

1 Delta Sigma Theta 13 3.300 0.02 3.368 0.01 6 3.298 3.338
All Undergraduate Women 6,814 3.230 0.01 3.296 0.02
All Fraternity/Sorority 1,714 3.115 -0.03 3.258 0.02 463 3.008 3.222
All Undergraduates 11,538 3.103 0.02 3.189 0.03
All Undergraduate Men 4,724 2.919 0.03 3.034 0.05

2 Alpha Phi Alpha 7 2.552 0.30 2.734 0.38 3 2.631 2.967
All NPHC 40 2.398 0.02 2.887 0.01 14 2.980 3.211

3 Zeta Phi Beta 6 2.347 -0.34 3.037 -0.07 3 3.361 3.419
4 Sigma Gamma Rho 2 2.293 0.83 2.797 -0.08 0
5 Omega Psi Phi 5 1.574 -0.52 2.118 -0.63 0
6 Phi Beta Sigma 3 1.353 -0.76 2.272 -0.17 0
7 Kappa Alpha Psi 4 0.990 -1.05 2.756 -0.01 2 1.981 2.886

1 Alpha Tau Omega 103 3.202 0.04 3.290 0.05 23 3.063 3.238
All Fraternity/Sorority 1,714 3.115 -0.03 3.258 0.02 463 3.008 3.222

2 Beta Theta Pi 21 3.045 -0.34 3.092 -0.27 21 3.045 3.092
3 Tau Kappa Epsilon 74 3.023 0.17 3.085 0.07 13 3.205 3.233
4 Sigma Pi 47 2.954 0.01 3.059 0.08 12 2.817 3.154

All Undergraduate Men 4,724 2.919 0.03 3.034 0.05
All IFC 662 2.909 -0.03 3.067 0.02 173 2.749 3.010

5 Pi Kappa Alpha 69 2.888 -0.07 3.035 0.02 10 2.692 2.997
All Fraternity 683 2.880 -0.04 3.053 -0.01 178 2.739 3.008

6 Phi Gamma Delta 70 2.867 0.07 3.035 -0.05 21 2.629 2.845
7 Sigma Phi Epsilon 85 2.834 -0.24 3.029 -0.07 28 2.471 2.822
8 Kappa Delta Rho 48 2.790 -0.18 3.064 0.05 7 2.919 3.114
9 Alpha Chi Rho 63 2.773 -0.73 3.022 -0.35 17 2.729 3.063

10 Sigma Chi 23 2.755 0.42 2.737 0.29 7 2.535 2.815
11 Delta Chi 17 2.749 -0.17 3.156 0.01 2 1.307 2.334
12 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 42 2.619 -0.02 2.889 0.04 12 2.270 2.880

Chapter Sizes & data include all Full Time Enrolled members completing at least one course with a grade other than W or Y.

*"New Members" are students joining spring 2023

Panhellenic Council

Multicultural Greek Council

National Pan-Hellenic Council

Interfraternity Council
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